Wuxi I-CORE Electronics Co., Ltd.
 Tab: 835-12-B5
Address:Building B4,NO.777,Jianzhu Road,Binhu District,Wuxi City,Jiangsu Province I
AiP4054
500mA Standalone Linear Li-Ion Battery
Charger with Thermal Regulation
Product   Specification
Specification Revision History：
Version Date Description
2020-03-A1 2020-03 New
2023-02-B1 2023-02 Update the template
2023-03-B2 2023-03 Modify the typical application circuit
2023-04-B3 2023-04 Modify the typical application circuit
2023-05-B4 2023-05 Modify the parameters
2023-06-B5 2023-06 Modify the content
2025-03-B6 2025-03 Modify the parameters
2025-05-B7 2025-05 Add Product List
i-c
ore
Wuxi I-CORE Electronics Co., Ltd.
 Tab: 835-12-B5